Screen
Acer M90‐W01MG Rollo Screen
Model Acer M90-W01MG  – Partnumber.: MC.JBG11.001 – EAN: 4712196127275
Type 90 inches Rollo Screen
Visible picture diagonal 90 inches, 230.4 cm
Visible image size High: 110cm x Width: 196cm
Aspect ratio 16:9
Reflection factor (gain) 1.0
Screen material Color Gray
Background Black
Maximum height / width 1590mm x 2000mm
Carrying case 2130mm x 90mm x 80mm
Weight 5.6 kg
Material properties Mold-resistant, washable polyester
Warranty 1year bring in
Specification:
 90‘‘ Rollo Screen
 Format 16:9
 High reflectance through gain factor 1.0
 Increased contrast due to black border
The Acer M90-W01MG Rollo Screen is ideally designed for use in combination with the Acer DLP projectors thanks to
the gain factor of 1.0.
The black border of the image area leads to an increased contrast and the black back prevents unnecessary loss of
light.
If you no longer need the screen, it can simply be rolled up in the transport housing and disappear in the box.
PULL
90”